Lifecare Shankha Pushi Syrup ®



Lifecare Shankha Pushi Syrup

Compositions

Lifecare shankha pushpi syrup /Brahmi Traditionally known to enhance children's intelligence.

Indications

Lifecare Shankhpushpi is a natural tonic for mental development of children. It has been used for centuries in Ayrveda for rejuvenation nervous functions. And Lifecare Shankpushpi brings this natural remedy that completely safe and prepared under the strictest quality guideline.

Description

Lifecare shankha pushpi syrup is a combination of herbs like Brahmi (Gotu kola or Bacopa, aka Herpestis monnieri), is also worth mentioning when it comes to the mind. Brahmi means "cosmic consciousness." Its name is also associated with Saraswati, the goddess of wisdom, because it is one of the best nervine tonics for rejuvenating the mind. It is used for addressing a wide variety of mental and nervous disorders. Gotu kola is tridoshic has a heating energy. Both herbs facilitate the balance of tarpaka kapha, sadhaka pitta, and prana vayu, the doshas present in the brain. They can be used alone or with other herbs such as Jatamansi, Shanka pushpi, Vacha, Ashwagandha, or Jyotishmati for improving memory.

<u>Usage</u>

Combination of Brahmi and Shankha Pushpi for the mental development of school-going children.

R

Taj Pharmaceuticals Limited, Taj Group Pharmaceuticals Division Andheri (w), Maharashtra 4000 53, INDIA Revised Every Year 6794553d



Lifecare Shankha Pushi Syrup ®



Presentations

100 gm 200 gm

Note : This product information is intended only for residents of the India. Taj Pharmaceuticals Limited, medicines help to treat and prevent a range of conditions—from the most common to the most challenging—for people around the world.

Information for Health Care Professionals

*** Please consult local Prescribing Information for any product before use. This website is an international information resource for healthcare professionals with an interest in disease management. This website is not intended to replace the advice of a qualified healthcare professional. Above brand is a trademark of the Taj group of companies (Taj Pharmaceuticals Limited)

Taj Pharmaceuticals Limited, Taj Group Pharmaceuticals Division Andheri (w), Maharashtra 4000 53, INDIA Revised Every Year 6794553d